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2020 Meetings, MIGs, Calls, Webinars, Conferences & Symposiums 
Watch for details in Hospice Report or Education Updates - info@cchospice.org or 800.662.8859 

 
Members Only - Board of Directors - Open to All 

Date & Time Event Location 

JANUARY 

Wednesday, January 8, 1:00 2:30 p.m. Executive Committee Meeting Conference Call 

Wednesday, January 15, 12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. Noontime Knowledge: Being Successful with 
Medical Records Audits 

  Webinar 

Friday, January 17, 10:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. SC Volunteers Managers MIG Conference Call 

Tuesday, January 21, 11:00 a.m. TCC Education Committee (TARA)   Conference Call 

Tuesday, January 21, 2:00 p.m.  Quality & Compliance MIG (ALICIA) Conference Call 

Monday, January 27, 2:00 p.m. NC/SC Clinical Managers MIG Conference Call 

FEBRUARY 

Thursday, February 6, 2:00 p.m. Palliative Care Network Conference Call 

Friday, February 7, 8:30 a.m. New Board Orientation Columbia, SC 
 

Friday, February 7, 10:00 a.m. Board Meeting Columbia, SC 

Wednesday, February 12, 1:00 p.m. Billing MIG (ALICIA) Conference Call 

Friday, February 14, 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. SC Directors Meeting Columbia, SC 

Tuesday, February 18, 9:30 a.m. Hospice Veteran Partnership Network Conference Call 

Tuesday, February 18, 11:00 a.m. TCC Education Committee Conference Call 

Tuesday, February 18, 2:00 p.m. Quality & Compliance MIG (ALICIA) Conference Call 

Wednesday, February 19, 12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. Noontime Knowledge: Maximizing the 
Pharmacist’s Role in Hospice 

Webinar  

Thursday, February 20, 8:00 a.m. MD MIG - Medical Directors, Physicians & 
NPs 

Conference Call 

Tuesday, February 25, 11:00 a.m. NC Public Policy Committee (RAY) Conference Call 

MARCH 

Friday, March 6, 2019 Palliative Care Conference Concord, NC 

Wednesday, March 11, 2019 Medicare Update Workshop  Columbia, SC 

Thursday, March 12, 2019 Medicare Update Workshop  Greensboro, NC 

Tuesday, March 17, 11:00 a.m. TCC Education Committee (TARA)   Conference Call 

mailto:info@cchospice.org
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Tuesday, March 17, 2:00 p.m. Quality & Compliance MIG (ALICIA) Conference Call 

Wednesday, March 18, 12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. Noontime Knowledge: Spiritual Diversity and 
Hospice Care Delivery 

Webinar 

Monday, March 30, 2:00 p.m. Family Support Services | COVID-19 Dialogue Conference Call 

Monday, March 30, 3:00 p.m. Volunteer Managers MIG | COVID-19 Dialogue Conference Call 

Tuesday, March 31, 2:00 p.m. Quality & Compliance MIG | COVID-19 Update Conference Call 

APRIL 

Wednesday, April 1, 1:00 - 2:30 p.m. Executive Committee Meeting Conference Call 

Tuesday, April 7, 2:00 p.m. Quality & Compliance MIG | COVID-19 Update Conference Call 

Wednesday, April 8, 1:00 p.m. Billing MIG (ALICIA) Conference Call 

Thursday, April 9, 8:00 a.m. MD MIG - Medical Directors, Physicians & 
NPs 

Conference Call 

Monday, April 13, 2:00 p.m. Clinical Managers MIG Conference Call 

April 14 - April 20 National Healthcare Decisions Week  

Tuesday, April 14, 2:00 p.m. Quality & Compliance MIG | COVID-19 Update Conference Call 

Tuesday, April 21, 11:00 a.m. TCC Education Committee (TARA)   Conference Call 

Wednesday, April 22, 12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.   Noontime Knowledge: Effective Methadone          
 Utilization in Pain Management 

Webinar 

Tuesday, April 21, 2:00 p.m. Quality & Compliance MIG | COVID-19 Update Conference Call 

Tuesday, April 28, 2:00 p.m. Quality & Compliance MIG | COVID-19 Update Conference Call 

MAY 

Friday, May 1, 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Board Meeting Conference Call 

Friday, May 8, 10:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. SC Volunteers Managers MIG Columbia, SC 

Friday, May 22, 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.  SC Directors Meeting Webinar/Confere
nce Call 

Tuesday, May 19, 11:00 a.m. TCC Education Committee (TARA)   Conference Call 

Tuesday, May 5, 2:00 p.m. Quality & Compliance COVID Update (ALICIA) Conference Call 
 

Wednesday, May 20, 12:30 p.m. – 1:30 pm Noontime Knowledge: Documenting Hospice 
Eligibility 

Webinar 

JUNE 

Wednesday, June 3, 12:30 p.m. – 1:30 pm Noontime Knowledge: The Role of the Home 
Health Aid 

Webinar 

Tuesday, June 9, 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. Hospice 201 Webinar – Part 1 Webinar 

Wednesday, June 10, 1:00 p.m. Billing MIG (ALICIA) Conference Call 

Thursday, June 11, 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. Hospice 201 Webinar – Part 2 Webinar 

Tuesday, June 16, 11:00 a.m.- CANCEL TCC Education Committee (TARA)   Conference Call 
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Tuesday, June 16, 2:00 p.m. Quality & Compliance MIG (ALICIA) Conference Call 

Wednesday, June 17, 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 
  

Hospice 101 Webinar – Part 1 Webinar 

Thursday, June 19, 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm Hospice 101 Webinar – Part 2 Webinar 

Friday, June 26, 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Hospice Facility MIG Conference Call 

   

JULY 

Tuesday, July 7, 2:00 p.m. COVID-19 Member Update  Zoom Meeting 

Thursday, July 16, Time TBA MD/APRN/PA MIG Zoom Meeting 

Tuesday, July 14, 2:00 p.m. COVID-19 Member Update Zoom Meeting 

Tuesday, July 14, 11:00 a.m. TCC Education Committee (TARA) Zoom Meeting 

Tuesday, July 21, 2:00 p.m. Quality & Compliance MIG (ALICIA) Conference Call 

Wednesday, July 22, 12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.  Noontime Knowledge: Staying the Course as a   
 Leader in Changing Times 

Zoom Webinar 

Monday, July 27, 2:00 p.m. NC/SC Clinical Managers MIG Zoom Meeting 

Tuesday, July 28, 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.   Hospice CAP Limitations Webinar 

Tuesday, July 28, 9:30 – 10:30 a.m. Hospice Veteran Partnership Network Meeting Zoom Meeting 

AUGUST 

Wednesday, August 5, 1:00 - 2:30 p.m. Executive Committee Meeting Conference Call 

Thursday, August 6, 2:00 p.m. Palliative Care Network Meeting Conference Call 

Friday, August 7, 10:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. NC Directors Meeting Conference Call 

Wednesday, August 12, 1:00 p.m. Billing MIG (ALICIA) Conference Call 

Friday, August 14, 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. SC Volunteer Managers MIG Conference Call 

Tuesday, August 18, 11:00 a.m. TCC Education Committee (TARA)   Conference Call 

Tuesday, August 18, 2:00 p.m. Quality & Compliance MIG (ALICIA) Conference Call 

Wednesday, August 19, 12:30 p.m. – 1:30 pm Noontime Knowledge: The Dynamic Duo: Pain 
Assessment & Pain Management 

Webinar 

Thursday, August 20, 9:30 a.m. Hospice Veteran Partnership Network Conference Call 

Friday, August 21, 10:00 a.m. SC Directors Meeting Conference Call 

Monday, August 31, 1:00 pm – 5:00 pm The Carolinas Center for Hospice and Palliative 
Care 44th Virtual Annual Conference 

Webinar 

SEPTEMBER 

Tuesday, September 1, 8:15 am – 12:00 Noon The Carolinas Center for Hospice and Palliative 
Care 44th Virtual Annual Conference 

Webinar 

Tuesday, September 15, 2:00 p.m. -2:30 p.m. COVID & Compliance Update Conference Call 

Thursday, September 24, 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Family Support Services MIG Conference Call 
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Friday, September 25, 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Volunteer Managers MIG Conference Call 

Tuesday, September 29, 2:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. COVID & Compliance Update Conference Call 

OCTOBER 

Friday, Oct 9, 9:00 am – 1:30 pm Hospice 101 Webinar 

Thursday, October 8, 1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. Family Support Services Seminar Webinar 

October 13, 2:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. COVID & Compliance Update Conference Call 

Thursday, October 15, 8:00 a.m. MD MIG - Medical Directors, Physicians & 
NPs 

Conference Call 

Thursday, October 15, 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.  Hospice Billing Seminar  Webinar 

Wednesday, October 21, 12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.  Noontime Knowledge: Consideration for  
 Increasing African American Patients in Hospice 
and Palliative Care 

Webinar 
 

Monday, October 26, 2:00 p.m. NC/SC Clinical Managers MIG Conference Call 

Tuesday, October 27, 2:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. COVID & Compliance Update Conference Call 

Thursday, October 29, 1:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.  Advanced Pain Management: The May Cause 
Some Comfort 

 Webinar 

NOVEMBER 

Thursday, November 5, 2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Palliative Care Network Conference Call 

TBA The Pharmacists Role in the Serious Illness Care 
Continuum - Part 1 

  Webinar 

TBA The Pharmacists Role in the Serious Illness Care 
Continuum - Part 2 

  Webinar 

Friday, November 6, 10:00 am - 2:30 pm Hospice 201 Webinar 

Tuesday, November 10, 9:30 a.m. Hospice Veteran Partnership Network Conference Call 

Friday, November 13, 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. SC Directors Meeting Columbia, SC 

Tuesday, November 17, 11:00 a.m. TCC Education Committee (TARA)   Conference Call 

Tuesday, November 17, 2:00 p.m. Quality & Compliance MIG (ALICIA) Conference Call 

Wednesday, November 18, 12:30 p.m. – 1:30 pm-   Noontime Knowledge: Trends, Challenges and    
 Solutions in Providing Pediatric Palliative Care 

Webinar 

DECEMBER 

Friday, December 4, 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. NC Directors Meeting Conference Call 

Wednesday, December 9, 1:00 p.m. Billing & Coding MIG (ALICIA) Conference Call 

Tuesday, December 15, 11:00 a.m. TCC Education Committee (TARA)   Conference Call 

Tuesday, December 15, 2:00 p.m. Quality & Compliance MIG (ALICIA) Conference Call 

Wednesday, December 16, 12:30 p.m. – 1:30 pm Noontime Knowledge: Regulatory Wrap-Up Webinar 

 


